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Tuesday, July 18, 2023 – 7:00 p.m. 

Regular Meeting 

W.C. Petty Elementary School 

850 Highview Drive 

Antioch, IL   

 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 – 7:00 p.m. 

Regular Meeting 

Antioch Upper Grade School 

800 Highview Drive 

Antioch, IL   

 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 – 6:20 p.m. 

Public Hearing 

Hillcrest Elementary School 

433 E. Depot Street 

Antioch, IL   

 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 – 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting 

Hillcrest Elementary School 

433 E. Depot Street 

Antioch, IL   

 

CANCELED - Tuesday, October 3, 2023 – 6:30 p.m. 

Committee of the Whole 

 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 – 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting 

 Antioch Upper Grade School 

800 Highview Drive 

Antioch, IL   

 

 



Tuesday, November 14, 2023 – 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting 

Oakland Elementary School 

818 E. Grass Lake Rd. 

Lake Villa, IL   

 

C ANCELED - Tuesday, December 5, 2023 – 6:30 p.m. 

Committee of the Whole 

 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 – 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting 

W.C. Petty Elementary School 

850 Highview Drive 

Antioch, IL   

 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 – 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting 

Hillcrest Elementary School 

433 E. Depot Street 

Antioch, IL 

 

C ANCELED - Tuesday, February 6, 2024 – 6:30 p.m. 

Committee of the Whole 

 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 – 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting 

Antioch Upper Grade School 

800 Highview Drive 

Antioch, IL   

 

CANCELED - Tuesday, March 5, 2024 – 6:30 p.m. 

Committee of the Whole 

 

 

 



Tuesday, March 19, 2024 – 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting 

Oakland Elementary School 

818 E. Grass Lake Rd. 

Lake Villa, IL   

 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 – 6:30 p.m. 

Committee of the Whole 

W.C. Petty Elementary School 

850 Highview Drive 

Antioch, IL   

 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 – 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting 

Hillcrest Elementary School 

433 E. Depot St. 

Antioch, IL  

 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 – 6:30 p.m. 

Committee of the Whole 

Oakland Elementary School 

818 E. Grass Lake Rd. 

Lake Villa, IL 

 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 – 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting 

W.C. Petty Elementary School 

850 Highview Drive 

Antioch, IL   

 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 – 6:30 p.m. 

Committee of the Whole 

Antioch Upper Grade School 

800 Highview Drive 

Antioch, IL   



 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 – 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting 

Oakland Elementary School 

818 E. Grass Lake Rd. 

Lake Villa, IL 


